HPRO-1500.4
HPRO-1500.4
HPRO-1500.4
HPRO-1500.4
350wx4
500wx4
1100wx2
N/A
N/A
4CH
15Hz-30KHz
50Hz-5KHz
40Hz-250Hz
<0.06%
90dB
12-0.25V
Over 78%
0db-18dB
12.91”
5.34”
1.85”
3500W MAX
External Fuse                   150A
HPRO-1500.4
MAX@4Ω :                          600wx4
MAX@2Ω :                          1150wx4
HPRO-1500.4
HPRO-1500.4
150A
(FUSIBLE RECOMENDADO 150A)